POWER
ASA 6W-M Series
6 Watts
Total Power: 6 Watts
Input Voltage: 12 V, 24 V or 48 V
# of Outputs: Single, Dual
SPECIAL FEATURES
 � 4000 Vac reinforced insulation

Pin pitch tolerance: ±0.25 (±0.01)
Pin dimension tolerance: ±0.1 (±0.004)
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Output 2 Voltage Maximum Power
ASA01A12-M 9 - 18 V 5 V @ 1 A 5 W
ASA01B12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 0.5 A 6 W
ASA01BB12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 0.25 A -12 V @ 0.25 A 6 W
ASA01CC12-M 9 - 18 V 15 V @ 0.2 A -15 V @ 0.2 A 6 W
ASA01A24-M 18 - 36 V 5 V @ 1 A 5 W
ASA01B24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.5 A 6 W
ASA01BB24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.25 A -12 V @ 0.25 A 6 W
ASA01CC24-M 18 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.2 A -15 V @ 0.2  A 6 W
ASA01A48-M 36 - 75 V 5 V @ 1 A 5 W
ASA01B48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.5 A 6 W
ASA01BB48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.25 A -12 V @ 0.25 A 6 W
ASA01CC48-M 36 - 75V 15 V @ 0.2 A -15 V @ 0.2 A 6 W
 Please contact Artesyn Embedded Technologies for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations.
Physical Characteristics
Case Size 31.8 x 20.3 x 12 mm
(1.25 x 0.8 x 0.47 inches